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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1File ID 9033 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:6/6/2018 Sheriff

On agenda: Final action:9/4/2018 9/4/2018

Title: UNFINISHED BUSINESS (6/19/18, 7/3/18 and 8/7/18)
A. Operation Stonegarden Grant Acceptance Conditions
Discussion/action regarding the acceptance of the Operation Stonegarden Grant Conditions.

deny

B. Grant Application Acceptance
UNFINISHED BUSINESS (3/20/18 and 6/19/18)
Acceptance - Sheriff
Executive Office of the President, Office of National Drug Control Policy, to provide for the High
Intensity Drug Trafficking Areas (HIDTA) Program, $363,463.00/$64,000.00 General Fund match
estimate (GTAW 18-65)

approve

C. Grant Application Acceptance
UNFINISHED BUSINESS (6/12/18 and 6/19/18)
Acceptance - Sheriff
Executive Office of the President of the National Drug Control Policy, Amendment No. 1, to provide for
the High Intensity Drug Trafficking Areas (HIDTA) Program, $657,003.00 (GTAM 18-45)

approve

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. GR_GTAW 18-55, 2. GR_GTAM 18-45, 3. GR_GTAW 18-65, 4. SD_CAMemorandum_6-15-18, 5.
SD_CAMemorandum_6-26-18, 6. SD_CAMemorandum_8-7-18, 7. SD_CAMemorandum_8-6-18, 8.
SD_CAMemorandum_8-15-18, 9. SD_CLEPCLetter_8-16-18, 10. SD_CommentLetter_8-21-18, 11.
SD_CAMemorandum_8-21-18, 12. SD_CAMemorandum_8-22-18, 13. SD_CommentLetter_8-23-
18_Redacted, 14. SD_CAMemorandum_8-27-18, 15. SD_CAMemorandum_8-30-18, 16.
SD_SDMemorandum_8-30-18, 17. SD_TPDLetter_8-31-18, 18. SD_MaranaPDLetter_8-31-18, 19.
SD_OroValleyPDLetter_8-31-18, 20. SD_SDMemorandum_8-31-18, 21. SD_FOPLetter_8-31-18, 22.
SD_SahuaritaPDLetter_9-4-18, 23. SD_CommentLetter_9-4-18_Redacted, 24.
SD_CommentLettersSubmittedatMeeting-_9-4-18_Redacted

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors9/4/2018 1

Board of Supervisors8/7/2018 1

Board of Supervisors7/3/2018 1

Board of Supervisors6/19/2018 1

Board of Supervisors6/12/2018 1
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